Country
MA
ZA
MU
EG
KE
MA
M
TN
ZA
SD
MA
TZ
MA
KE

MU
GA
Dz
NG
AO
MW
GA
MG
AO
RE
GA
RE
ZA
MG
MU
NG
c™M
ZA
BI
ZA
NG
SZ
ZA
GA
ZA
ZA
c™M
c™M
Tz
ZA
Tz

Network
160.160.0.0
105.0.0.0
105.16.0.0
105.32.0.0
105.48.0.0
105.64.0.0
165.56.0.0
154.104.0.0
197.88.0.0
154.96.0.0
160.176.0.0
156.156.0.0
105.188.0.0
154.76.0.0

154.16.0.0
154.112.0.0
154.121.0.0
154.118.0.0
154.116.128.0
41.70.0.0
154.116.0.0
154.126.0.0
154.127.128.0
154.67.128.0
169.159.0.0
62.61.192.0
154.120.0.0
154.120.128.0
154.120.192.0
154.120.64.0
154.72.128.0
41.203.32.0
154.119.0.0
154.119.32.0
196.220.128.0
154.119.96.0
154.119.160.0
154.119.192.0
154.119.224.0
154.126.192.0
154.126.160.0
154.126.128.0
154.126.224.0
154.70.224.0
154.72.64.0

No of IPs
1048576
1048576
1048576
1048576
1048576
1048576

524288
524288
524288
524288
262144
262144
262144
262144

65536
65536
65536
32768
32768
32768
32768
32768
32768
32768
16384
16384
16384
16384
16384
16384
16384
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192
8192

Prefix Size
/12
/12
/12
/12
/12
/12
/13
/13
/13
/13
/14
/14
/14
/14

/16
/16
/16
/17
/17
/17
/17
/17
/17
/17
/18
/18
/18
/18
/18
/18
/18
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19
/19

Date PA / PI
20141110 allocated
20140828 allocated
20140601 allocated
20140312 allocated
20140130 allocated
20140127 allocated
20140925 allocated
20140718 allocated
20140304 allocated
20140115 allocated
20141110 allocated
20140806 allocated
20140429 allocated
20140423 allocated

20140620 allocated
20140606 allocated
20140522 allocated
20141120 allocated
20140826 allocated
20140825 allocated
20140606 allocated
20140317 allocated
20140226 allocated
20140210 allocated
20141112 allocated
20140924 allocated
20140904 allocated
20140418 allocated
20140305 allocated
20140221 allocated
20140213 allocated
20141110 allocated
20140929 allocated
20140918 allocated
20140909 assigned
20140901 allocated
20140627 allocated
20140606 allocated
20140505 allocated
20140415 allocated
20140313 allocated
20140311 allocated
20140228 allocated
20140220 allocated
20140220 allocated



UG
UG
ZA
MU
ZA
ZA
ZA
LR
LY
Dz
BJ
TZ
TZ
BJ
MU
NE
ZA
ZA
UG
BJ
MU
RW
TN
TG
ZA
MU
D
ZA
TZ
KE
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
c™M
ZA
ZA
LY
ZA
ZA
MA
NG
ZA
c™M
TZ
ZA
ZA
ZA
SN
SL

197.221.128.0
154.72.192.0
196.11.32.0
197.155.224.0
154.119.64.0
154.119.144.0
196.200.192.0
154.119.128.0
154.127.64.0
154.127.96.0
154.127.32.0
154.127.0.0
154.127.16.0
196.192.16.0
154.127.48.0
154.127.80.0
154.127.112.0
154.72.96.0
41.221.80.0
154.72.112.0
154.72.240.0
41.74.160.0
154.72.224.0
80.248.64.0
154.70.208.0
196.223.144.0
154.73.160.0
154.73.152.0
154.73.144.0
41.76.168.0
154.73.136.0
154.73.184.0
154.73.192.0
154.73.208.0
154.73.200.0
154.73.224.0
154.73.240.0
154.73.128.0
154.72.56.0
154.72.40.0
154.70.200.0
154.72.32.0
169.255.20.0
169.255.4.0
154.73.168.0
41.223.36.0
169.255.56.0
169.255.12.0
154.73.172.0
154.73.176.0

8192
8192
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
4096
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
2048
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

/19
/19
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/20
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22

20140213 allocated
20140129 allocated
20141104 assigned
20141002 allocated
20141001 allocated
20140923 allocated
20140826 assigned
20140730 allocated
20140630 allocated
20140612 allocated
20140606 allocated
20140521 allocated
20140407 allocated
20140320 assigned
20140305 allocated
20140304 allocated
20140228 allocated
20140220 allocated
20140213 allocated
20140213 allocated
20140210 allocated
20140205 allocated
20140129 allocated
20140124 allocated
20140120 allocated
20141111 assigned
20140930 allocated
20140916 allocated
20140828 allocated
20140722 allocated
20140709 allocated
20140704 allocated
20140701 allocated
20140423 allocated
20140410 allocated
20140407 allocated
20140313 allocated
20140226 allocated
20140225 allocated
20140116 allocated
20140108 allocated
20140108 allocated
20141118 allocated
20141113 allocated
20141112 allocated
20141110 allocated
20141030 allocated
20141029 allocated
20141022 allocated
20141021 allocated



ZA
CF
ZA
ZA
MW
ZA
TZ
NG
M
NG
ZA
ZA
SS
ZA
GH
KE
ZA
CG
ZA
ZA
ZA
BI
Dz
ZA
SO
BW
TZ
GQ
SO
ZA
SO
ZA
SS
GW
A
ZA
KE
ZA
LY
D
NG
BW
Mz
SC
Bl
LY
cl
UG
ZA
CcD

154.73.180.0
41.78.120.0
154.73.216.0
169.255.44.0
169.255.52.0
154.73.220.0
169.255.48.0
169.255.40.0
154.73.232.0
154.73.236.0
154.73.248.0
154.73.252.0
169.255.24.0
169.255.32.0
169.255.16.0
169.255.8.0
169.255.0.0
41.190.72.0
196.216.132.0
196.216.136.0
154.73.4.0
154.73.104.0
154.73.92.0
154.73.68.0
154.73.76.0
154.73.84.0
154.73.64.0
154.73.56.0
154.73.44.0
154.73.32.0
154.73.24.0
154.73.96.0
154.73.88.0
154.73.60.0
154.73.80.0
154.73.120.0
196.216.128.0
154.73.72.0
154.73.52.0
154.73.112.0
196.10.56.0
154.73.36.0
41.217.208.0
154.73.48.0
154.73.40.0
154.73.28.0
154.73.100.0
154.73.12.0
154.73.16.0
154.73.20.0

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22

20141021 allocated
20141008 allocated
20141008 allocated
20141002 allocated
20141002 allocated
20140926 allocated
20140919 allocated
20140917 allocated
20140912 allocated
20140912 allocated
20140912 allocated
20140905 allocated
20140829 allocated
20140829 allocated
20140828 allocated
20140827 allocated
20140826 allocated
20140818 allocated
20140818 allocated
20140818 allocated
20140804 allocated
20140730 allocated
20140717 allocated
20140716 allocated
20140716 allocated
20140716 allocated
20140710 allocated
20140624 allocated
20140620 allocated
20140613 allocated
20140609 allocated
20140606 allocated
20140603 allocated
20140531 allocated
20140514 allocated
20140512 allocated
20140429 allocated
20140423 allocated
20140422 allocated
20140415 allocated
20140415 assigned
20140410 allocated
20140403 allocated
20140402 allocated
20140401 allocated
20140320 allocated
20140317 allocated
20140313 allocated
20140313 allocated
20140313 allocated



LY
CG
SO
NG
ZA
CcD
SO
KE
SO
TZ
UG
ST
ZA
ZA
KE
ZA
Bl
KE
ZA
cl
ZA
ZA
NG
KE
ZA
BJ
BJ
NG
ZA
NG
GH
Sz
SZ
ZA
GA
ZA
KE
AO
AO
ZA
MU
NG
AO
TZ
DJ
AO
ZA
TZ
KE
NA

154.73.108.0
154.73.116.0
154.73.124.0
154.73.8.0
154.73.0.0
154.72.52.0
154.72.48.0
154.72.28.0
154.72.24.0
154.72.20.0
154.72.16.0
154.72.12.0
154.72.8.0

196.202.248.0

154.72.0.0
154.72.4.0
154.70.196.0
196.13.136.0
196.10.140.0
196.10.122.0
196.11.250.0
196.6.174.0
196.11.150.0
196.11.190.0

196.216.204.0

196.49.8.0
196.223.40.0
196.13.103.0
196.43.250.0
196.13.102.0
196.10.215.0
196.49.4.0
196.223.37.0
196.10.214.0
196.223.39.0
196.13.0.0
196.13.173.0
196.10.51.0
196.11.234.0
196.13.169.0

196.192.124.0

196.13.161.0
196.13.204.0
196.13.186.0
196.223.38.0
196.49.6.0

196.13.126.0
196.13.133.0
196.13.121.0
196.49.2.0

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/22
/23
/23
/23
/23
/23
/23
/23
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24

20140311 allocated
20140307 allocated
20140306 allocated
20140304 allocated
20140226 allocated
20140221 allocated
20140220 allocated
20140219 allocated
20140214 allocated
20140212 allocated
20140207 allocated
20140130 allocated
20140124 allocated
20140124 allocated
20140110 allocated
20140110 allocated
20140108 allocated
20140807 assigned
20140716 assigned
20140528 assigned
20140522 assigned
20140415 assigned
20140410 assigned
20140212 assigned
20141120 assigned
20141112 assigned
20141112 assigned
20141029 assigned
20141029 assigned
20141020 assigned
20141014 assigned
20141003 assigned
20141003 assigned
20140926 assigned
20140923 assigned
20140922 assigned
20140919 assigned
20140909 assigned
20140901 assigned
20140829 assigned
20140821 assigned
20140820 assigned
20140818 assigned
20140730 assigned
20140730 assigned
20140707 assigned
20140616 assigned
20140616 assigned
20140605 assigned
20140522 assigned



NA
AO
TZ
LS
Mz
Mz
NG
ZA
KE
BI
Bl
BI
Mz
NG
TZ
ZA
GM
GM

196.223.35.0
196.11.189.0
196.49.5.0
196.11.175.0
196.11.135.0
196.10.148.0
196.13.112.0
196.28.9.0
196.13.191.0
196.49.3.0
196.223.36.0
196.13.223.0
196.13.101.0
196.11.231.0
196.11.255.0
196.216.215.0
196.49.1.0
196.223.34.0

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24
/24

20140522 assigned
20140521 assigned
20140519 assigned
20140515 assigned
20140509 assigned
20140430 assigned
20140410 assigned
20140401 assigned
20140326 assigned
20140320 assigned
20140320 assigned
20140225 assigned
20140219 assigned
20140217 assigned
20140217 assigned
20140123 assigned
20140106 assigned
20140106 assigned



